Kajen Mini
Bench
Design Thomas Bernstrand
This compact bench is proportioned to fit into spaces that may be too small for normal-sized benches. The Mini’s
efficient design makes it a perfect choice for environments that are short on space, yet big on style. The Mini can be
bolted to the ground or attached to building façades, interior surfaces and free-standing walls.
The variants of Kajen park bench made in Linax-impregnated pine and hot-dip galvanized steel are certified with the
Nordic Swan Ecolabel.
CERTIFICATION
Nola® • Kajen Mini bench • Page 1 / 7
88 cm
80 cm
88 cm
25 cm
Dimensions and weight Width: 40/80/120 cm
Height: 88 cm
Sitting height: 60 cm
Depth: 25/34 cm
Individual dimensions
The legs are made from bent steel: 12 x 60 mm
Wood components: Seat and backrest: 56 mm x 26 mm
Product numbers and
combinations
U16-95/40  Kajen Mini backed bench with supporting posts, 40 cm version
U16-95/80  Kajen Mini backed bench with supporting posts, 80 cm version
U16-95/120  Kajen Mini backed bench with supporting posts, 120 cm version
U16-95V/40  Kajen Mini backed bench, wall-mounted, 40 cm version
U16-95V/80  Kajen Mini backed bench, wall-mounted, 80 cm version
U16-95V/120  Kajen Mini backed bench, wall-mounted, 120 cm version
B11-
06
Startup cost for powder coating steel in a color other than standard.
Choose a RAL colour.